
 

 

 

 

 

 

BARNESVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 

JV/FRESHMAN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 

2024 

 

   DATE      TEAM        PLACE    TIME 

Sat., Aug. 24 Union Local     Union Local    10:00 AM 

Sat., Aug. 31 Bellaire      Bellaire      10:00 AM 

Sat., Sept. 7 Buckeye Trail     Buckeye Trail    10:00 AM 

Thurs., Sept. 12   St. Clairsville             St. Clairsville      5:30 PM 

Sat., Sept. 14  Buckeye Local     Barnesville    10:00 AM 

Thurs., Sept 19  Edison      Barnesville      5:30 PM 

Mon., Sept. 23 River       Barnesville      5:30 PM 

Wed., Sept. 25 John Marshall      Barnesville       5:30 PM 

Mon., Sept. 30 Steubenville     Steubenville      5:30 PM 

Mon., Oct. 7 Linsly      Linsly       5:30 PM 

Sat., Oct. 12  John Marshall     Barnesville     10:00 AM 

Sat., Oct. 19 Shenandoah     Shenandoah    10:00 AM 

 

*Freshman games in Bold 


